Beech Class timetable Autumn 2021

	Day
	8:45-9:00
	9.00-9.30
	9:30-10:30
	10:30-10:45
	10:45-11.15
	11.15-12.15
	12:15-1:00
	1:00-1:30

	1:30-3:00
	3:00-3:15

	

Monday
	
Morning reading
	

Spelling
	

Mathematics
	

Break
	

Guided Reading
	

Literacy
	

Lunch
	

Assembly
	
Topic
(History and art focus)

	Class story
Home time routines

	

Tuesday
	
Morning reading
	

Spelling
	

Mathematics
	

Break
	

Guided Reading
	

Literacy
	

Lunch
	

Assembly

	PE


Yoga
	Class story
Home time routines

	

Wednesday
	
Morning routines
	

Spelling
	

Mathematics
	

Break
	

Guided Reading
	

Literacy
	

Lunch
	
Computing / RE

	

Science
	Class story
Home time routines

	

Thursday
	
Morning routines
	

Spelling
	

Mathematics
	

Break
	

Guided Reading
	

Literacy
	

Lunch
	

Assembly 
	PE


French
	Class story
Home time routines

	

Friday
	
Morning routines
	
Spelling test
	

Mathematics
	

Break
	

Guided Reading
	

Literacy
	

Lunch
	

Assembly
	Forest School (PSHE)

Music
	Class story
Home time routines



